
10:49 pm Thu 16 May, 24 Cheerleading - High School Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/06/2012 9:00 am HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton Middle School VARSITY CHEERLEADERS WILL HOLD THE MIDDLE

SCHOOL CHEER CAMP FROM 9 A.M. TO 12 P.M. AT THE
MIDDLE SCHOOL - ANY 7TH OR 8TH GRADERS
INTERESTED IN BEING A CHEERLEADER, PLEASE CALL
THE MS @ 336-4131 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

Tue 08/07/2012 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton Middle School VARSITY CHEERLEADERS WILL HOLD THE MIDDLE
SCHOOL CHEER CAMP FROM 9 A.M. TO 12 P.M. AT THE
MIDDLE SCHOOL - ANY 7TH OR 8TH GRADERS
INTERESTED IN BEING A CHEERLEADER, PLEASE CALL
THE MS @ 336-4131 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

Wed 08/08/2012 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton Middle School VARSITY CHEERLEADERS WILL HOLD THE MIDDLE
SCHOOL CHEER CAMP FROM 9 A.M. TO 12 P.M. AT THE
MIDDLE SCHOOL - ANY 7TH OR 8TH GRADERS
INTERESTED IN BEING A CHEERLEADER, PLEASE CALL
THE MS @ 336-4131 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

Thu 08/09/2012 9:00 am HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School CHEERLEADERS WILL SELL 2012 FOOTBALL PROGRAM
ADS FOR THE BOOSTER CLUB FROM 9:00 A.M. - 12:00
P.M.

Fri 08/10/2012 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School CHEERLEADERS WILL SELL 2012 FOOTBALL PROGRAM
ADS FOR THE BOOSTER CLUB FROM 9:00 A.M. - 12:00
P.M.

Mon 08/13/2012 6:00 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School VARSITY CHEERLEADERS WILL BE CAR HOPPING FOR
TIPS AT SONIC FROM 6-9 P.M.

Fri 08/31/2012 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "COOK THE STEERS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 P.M.
Thu 09/06/2012 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "CONQUER THE CHIEFS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09

A.M.
Fri 09/14/2012 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "ICE OUT THE INDIANS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17

P.M.
Fri 09/21/2012 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "KISS THE LOBOES GOODBYE" IN THE PANTHER GYM @

3:17 P.M.
Fri 09/28/2012 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "HUNT THE LOBOS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 A.M.

Alamo 2nd and 3rd Graders will be the special guests.
Thu 10/04/2012 6:30 pm VISIT @ NURSING CENTER FS NURSING CENTER The Varsity Football Players and Varsity Cheerleaders will do

their yearly visit to the Fort Stockton Nursing Center on
Thursday, October 4th at 6:30 P.M. Players and cheerleaders
will visit their elderly Panther Fans that are not able to attend
the games. GO Panthers!
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Fri 10/12/2012 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "WORK OUT THE WILDCATS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @

11:09 A.M. Apache Pre-K, Kinder, 1st Grade and 2nd Grade
students will be the special guests.

Thu 10/18/2012 6:30 pm Homecoming Parade Alamo Elementary Visit www.fsisd.net/homecoming to view the line-up for the
parade.

Fri 10/19/2012 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "CHA CHA THE LIONS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17
P.M. - HOMECOMING

Fri 10/26/2012 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "LAY THE WILDCATS TO REST" IN THE PANTHER GYM @
11:09 A.M. Apache 3rd Grade and Intermediate 5th Grade will
be the special guests.

Fri 11/02/2012 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "ARE YOU SMARTER THAN THE LOBO?" IN THE
PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 A.M. 4th Graders from Intermediate
School will be the special guests.

Fri 11/09/2012 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "BEACH THE EAGLES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17
P.M.

Mon 02/25/2013 6:00 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School 2013-2014 H.S.CHEERLEADER TRYOUT
PARENT/CANDIDATE MANDATORY MEETING AT THE
HIGH SCHOOL PANTHER GYM @ 6:00 -7:00 P.M.
CANDIDATE AND A PARENT MUST ATTEND IN ORDER TO
BE ABLE TO TRYOUT.

Mon 03/04/2013 6:00 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School 2013-14 H.S. CHEERLEADER TRYOUT CLINIC 6:00 P.M. -
8.00 P.M.@ HIGH SCHOOL PANTHER GYM

Tue 03/05/2013 6:00 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School 2013-14 H.S. CHEERLEADER TRYOUT CLINIC 6:00 P.M. -
8.00 P.M. @ HIGH SCHOOL PANTHER GYM

Wed 03/06/2013 4:00 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School 2013-14 H.S. CHEERLEADER TRYOUT CLINIC 4:00 P.M. -
6.00 P.M.@ HIGH SCHOOL PANTHER GYM

Thu 03/07/2013 4:30 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School 2013-14 H.S. CHEERLEADER TRYOUTS STARTING @ 4:30
P.M. - TBD @ HIGH SCHOOL PANTHER GYM

Mon 03/18/2013 6:00 pm HS CHEERLEADERS Fort Stockton High School 2013-2014 H.S.CHEERLEADERS PARENT/CHEERLEADER
MANDATORY MEETING AT THE HIGH SCHOOL PANTHER
GYM @ 6:00 -7:00 P.M. ONE PARENT MUST ATTEND WITH
CHEERLEADER TO GO OVER CONTRACT AND
UPCOMING EVENTS.

Tue 06/18/2013 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS LUBBOCK CHEER CAMP @ TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY - LUBBOCK
Wed 06/19/2013 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS LUBBOCK CHEER CAMP @ TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY - LUBBOCK
Thu 06/20/2013 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS LUBBOCK CHEER CAMP @ TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY - LUBBOCK
Fri 06/21/2013 All Day HS CHEERLEADERS LUBBOCK CHEER CAMP @ TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY - LUBBOCK


